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000048233 Remodel 93,770 03/21/2024

000042856 Roof Replacement 102,000 09/29/2021

25192 POOL 305 11/02/2006

10883 SFR 835 03/13/1996

HX Base Yr

387 SW PRISM LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 19 MARBLE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0900 01 8,149 127.7199 153.26 1,248,916 1975 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 EXCEPT SFR  100% - 0 Heated Area: 7861

BAS 330 100 330 32,874

BAS 2,683 100 2,683 267,278

BAS 4,028 100 4,028 401,265

FBM 820 80 656 65,350

FCP 720 25 180 17,932

FOP 24 30 7 697

FOP 884 30 265 26,399

9,489 8,149 811,795

BAS= W30 S72 BAS= W20 S7 W18 S5 E38 N12$ S12 W38 S24 E38 FOP=
S4 E6 N4 W6$ E6 S4 E20 N58 E4 N25 E2 N6 W2 N23$ BAS= 2683$
FBM= 820$ FOP= 884$ FCP= 720$.

BAS

30

72

12

38

24

38 6
4

20

58

4

25

6

23

BAS

20

7

18
5

38

12

FOP4
6

4
6

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 216.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 756

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 12 350 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 2,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 36 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 9,283

5 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 6,400

6 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 1,392.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2007 2007 3 54 52,618

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,200

8 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 10 625 6,250.00 UT 1.30 1.30 100 2009 2009 3 100 8,125

9 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 33 792.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 8,712

10 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 15 24 360.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,960
95,054

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 25,840

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 840

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 5.41 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,515

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 8.41 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 71,485
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HX Base Yr

387 SW PRISM LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 0 100
Frame N/A 100
Story Height 0 100
RMS 1 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8600 04 2,784 53.4976 14.98 41,704 1991 1991 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 BARNS  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2250

BAS 2,250 100 2,250 16,853

UCP 2,250 20 450 3,371

UDU 209 40 84 629

4,709 2,784 20,852

UCP= W45 S50 BAS= S50 E45 N50 W45$ E45 N50$ PTR=  N30 UDU=
N19 W11 S19 E11$ S30$.

UCP
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50
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11 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 15 24 360.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,960

3,960
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387 SW PRISM LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 0 100
Frame N/A 100
Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8600 04 2,640 47.8400 13.40 35,376 1999 1999 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

3 BARNS  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2400

BAS 2,400 100 2,400 20,904

CAN 800 30 240 2,090

3,200 2,640 22,994

BAS= E40 N60 CAN= N20 W40 S20 E40$ W40 S60$.
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